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04

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

08

Fri Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
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Sat Sun
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Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

4001
4002
4003
4004
4005
4006

inch jump height

8001
8002
8003
8004
8005
8006
8007
8008
8009
8010
8011
8012
8013
8014
8015
8016
8017
8018
8019
8020
8021
8022
8023
8024
8025
8026
8027
8028
8029
8030
8031

inch jump height

12001

Patch
Bacc
Daizy
Mike
Q-Tee
Gibbs

Taka
Huffle
Prudence
Dazzle
Bean
Joey
Shine
Rigby
Forrest
Sassy
Fitz
Ryder
Toffee
Allegra
Levi

Bug
Rebel
Charlotte
Shortstop
Charley
Susie
Tabby
Lee Loo
Paisley
Speed McQueen
Nani
Kelly
Hanae
Jesse
Zumi
Pippin

lzzy

Southern California Portuguese Water Dog Club (Feb 03-Feb 05)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Chinese Crested

Papillon

Chihuahua

Chinese Crested

West Highland White Terrier

Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Papillon

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

Chinese Crested

Cocker Spaniel
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Rat Terrier

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Miniature Schnauzer
Miniature Pinscher
Miniature Schnauzer
Brussels Griffon

West Highland White Terrier
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Chihuahua

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Chinese Crested

All American/Mixed Breed
Papillon

Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Miniature American Shepherd

Handler

6

Lynne Scott

Pam Metzger

Alan Rowley

Stephen Carazo

Patty Wiedeman

Mary Ann Neal
31

Alan Rowley
Czarina Ellingson
Karen Hodge
Lee Kusek
Lynne Scott
Joanna McKim
Karyn Dawes
Harriet Rodiger
Gary Dickinson
Sue Guzenske
Jerry Pratt
Candy Clemente
Leslie Rudy
Francine Markow
Betsy Totten
Marian Drake
Michele M Morlang
Susan Chunn
bari boersma
Janet K Harlow
Barbara Pinnella
Debbie McGee
Patti Keating
Deborah Wachter
Brenda Flaherty-Piper
Melody Michel
Barbara Demko
Alan Rowley
Lee Kusek
Joanna McKim
Czarina Ellingson
32

Chantell Stanek



Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat

Sun

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

16

Fri Sun

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat
Sun

Sat

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat
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12002
12003
12004
12005
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010
12011
12012
12013
12014
12015
12016
12017
12018
12019
12020
12022
12023
12024
12025
12026
12027
12028
12029
12030
12031
12032
12033
height

16001
16002
16003
16004
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016

Boo Weekly
Bo
Brody
Zoey
Pirch
Monkey Joe
Vincent
Burst
George
Anya
Penny
Jubee
Duffy
Dany
Kaze
Halley
Rumble
Ripple
Steele
Taylor
Bolt
Brax
Skipper
Theo
Hotshot
chevy
BRIX
Panda
Yeti
NikKki
Henrik

Avery
Rio
Sami
Zasu
Cinder
Zest
Striker
Echo
Tony
Charm
Sophie
Flea
Sophi
Yeager
Annie

Chinese Crested

Italian Greyhound

Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Miniature Schnauzer

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Manchester Terrier

Chinese Crested

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Cattle Dog

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog

Pumi

Shiba Inu

Chinese Crested

Parson Russell Terrier
Smooth Fox Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

Smooth Fox Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

Smooth Fox Terrier

Cocker Spaniel

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

All American/Mixed Breed
Miniature American Shepherd
Poodle

Chinese Crested

Chinese Crested

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Miniature American Shepherd
Border Collie

German Shepherd Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
English Cocker Spaniel
Manchester Terrier

Keeshond

Border Collie

Patty Wiedeman
Lia Raitt
Karyn Dawes
Patti Keating
Francine Markow
Naci Berkoz
Linda Randall
Pam Metzger
Sophie Janavs
Nicole Carazo
Janice Baxter
Joanna Mckim
Deborah Ward
Katherine Ogden
Liz Dzubay
Gary Dickinson
Joanna Hunt
Debby Wheeler
Gayle Anderson
Annette Ankele
Judy Klar
Joe Punzalan
Sue Guzenske
Janice Daniel
Bari Boersma
Terrie Rodman
Melody Michel
Karen Dickinson
Patty Wiedeman
Roxann Webb
Lia Raitt

42

Lindy Patrick
Teri Chang
Jeanette Ivie
Miki Shannon
Molly Rapini
Penny Scott-Fox
Judy Klar

Tawn Sinclair
Melinda Dayhuff

Veronique Vanderbeke

Ramona Priester
Tracy England
Michelle Kiernan
Kris Arnds

Naci Berkoz



Sun L] 16017 Party Australian Shepherd John Noonan
Fri Sat Sun U] 16018 Xuby Pumi Kathie Ogden
Fri Sat Sun 16019 Busy Portuguese Water Dog Susan Cucura
Fri Sun L] 16020 Monkey Lagotto Romagnolo Kent Tsurumaru
Fri Sat Sun 16021 Tiller Portuguese Water Dog Mary Baum

Fri Sat U] 16022 Dylan Smooth Fox Terrier Annette Ankele
Sun 16023 Dottie All American Dog/Mixed Bree Karen Ni

Fri Sat Sun L] 16024 Ember Standard Schnauzer Julie Henry

Sat Sun [] 16025 RAVEN Border Collie Shannon Miller
Fri Sat Sun 16026 Pixel Golden Retriever Kristen Briggs
Fri Sat [] 16027 Rhythm Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Lynn Berker

Sat Sun U] 16028 Skye Poodle Lori Young

Fri Sat Sun L] 16029 Gideon Shiba Inu Liesl Tiefenthaler
Sun L] 16030 Todd Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Kim Simons

Fri Sat Sun L] 16031 Rowan Australian Cattle Dog Stephen Carazo
Sat Sun L] 16032 Baz Australian Cattle Dog Karen Gamboa
Sun 16033 Mutya All American Dog/Mixed Bree Felipe Zanartu
Fri Sat Sun L] 16034 Jubilee Brittany Joanna Hunt
Sat Sun 16035 Cora Australian Cattle Dog Forest Hudson
Sat Sun 16036 Deckard Australian Shepherd Aaron Wallin
Sun [] 16037 Chainsaw Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Terry Simons
Fri Sat 16038 Lady Sif Border Collie Sharon Adams
Sat Sun 16039 June English Springer Spaniel Jodi Christy

Sat [] 16040 Coco All American Dog/Mixed Bree Stacey Gong

Fri Sat Sun L] 16041 Nikki Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette Ivie

Fri Sat Sun [] 16042 Tye Keeshond Kris Arnds

Fri Sat Sun 16043 Lani Portuguese Water Dog Molly Tobin

20 inch jump height 52

Fri Sat Sun L] 20001 Remy Golden Retriever Daryl Kauleinamoku
Sat Sun 20002 McKenzie Irish Setter Valerie Mahoney
Sun 20003 Benson All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kathy Clark

Fri Sat Sun [] 20004 Mr. Quinn Australian Shepherd George Stupar
Fri Sat Sun [] 20005 Sport Australian Shepherd Robert Precht
Fri [] 20006 Ellie Border Collie Gloria Picking
Sat [] 20007 Cady Australian Cattle Dog Helen Springut
Sat Sun L] 20008 lzzy Australian Shepherd Stephanie Nishimoto
Fri [] 20009 Juice Golden Retriever Teri Chang

Sat Sun [] 20010 Kody Australian Shepherd Nancy Graczyk
Sat Sun L] 20011 Rudy Australian Shepherd Fran Fleck

Sat [] 20012 Quinn All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kaye Fitzpatrick
Fri Sat Sun 20013 Lucci Golden Retriever Kristen Briggs
Fri Sat Sun L] 20014 Scorch Vizsla Carol Keller
Sun [] 20015 Logic Border Collie Laurie Zurborg
Sat Sun L] 20016 Punky Australian Shepherd Jennifer Hill

Fri Sat Sun [] 20017 Mr. Magoo Portuguese Water Dog Heather Kelly
Sun [] 20018 Aya Vizsla Sebastian Duran
Sat Sun L] 20019 Tripper Golden Retriever Debbie Wade



Fri Sun L] 20020
Fri Sat Sun L] 20021
Sat Sun [] 20022
Fri [] 20024
Fri Sat Sun 20025
Fri Sat Sun [] 20026
Fri Sat Sun L] 20028
Sat Sun [] 20029
Fri Sat Sun L] 20030
Sat Sun L] 20031
Fri Sat Sun [] 20032
Fri Sat Sun L] 20033
Sat Sun L] 20034
Fri Sat Sun [] 20035
Sun L] 20036
Fri Sat Sun L] 20037
Fri Sat Sun L] 20038
Fri Sat Sun L] 20039
Sat Sun L] 20040
Fri Sun L] 20041
Fri Sun [] 20042
Sat Sun 20043
Sat Sun [] 20044
Sat Sun L] 20045
Fri Sat Sun L] 20046
Sat Sun [] 20047
Fri Sat Sun L] 20048
Fri Sat Sun [] 20049
Sun L] 20050
Fri Sat 20051
Sat Sun L] 20052
Sat Sun L] 20053
Fri Sat Sun L] 20056
24 inch jump height

Fri Sat Sun [] 24001
Sat Sun L] 24002
Fri Sat Sun L] 24003
Sat Sun [] 24004
Sat [] 24005
Sun [] 24006
Fri Sat L] 24007
Sat Sun L] 24008
Sat Sun [] 24009
Sat [] 24010
Fri [] 24011
Fri Sat Sun [] 24012

Freddie
Score
X
Sloan
Lily
Spyder
Harlequin
Cisu
Whistle
Remy
Jazzy
Jessie
Riptide
Iris
Sandy
Joule
Olli
Rumor
Rocket
Red
Joy
Bucky
Milo
Hoolie
Zooom
Roma
Fargo
Fusion
Tilt
Koa
Zin
Bacon
Zipper

Diamond
Dare
Sterling
Maverick
April
Archer
Maui
Choo
Beam
Cooper
Brew
Gracie

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Belgian Tervuren
Vizsla
Golden Retriever

Flat-Coated Retriever

Border Collie
Belgian Tervuren
Australian Shepherd
Belgian Malinois

Portuguese Water Dog

Vizsla

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Portuguese Water Dog

Golden Retriever
Vizsla

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Vizsla
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Australian Shepherd

Flat-Coated Retriever

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Belgian Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever
Weimaraner
Labrador Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog
Vizsla

Golden Retriever

Rhodesian Ridgeback

Border Collie
Samoyed
Golden Retriever
Poodle

Vee Balma
Teresa Rodney
Judy Turner
Jamie Walton
Kristen Briggs
Christine Coleman
Kerry Stevenson
Melissa L Perrot
Sundi Prechtl
Amy Lavoie
Nancy Gills
Nancy Fenoglio
Amy Meissner
Susan Cucura
Eileen Kickish
Dixie Hambrick
Jacqueline Lomax
Debby Wheeler
Nancy Graczyk
Margery Zweizig
Kent Tsurumaru
Rebecca Kahn
Fran Fleck
Louise Mitchell
George Stupar
Nancy Giltner
Carol Keller
Ann Grimes
Teresa Rodney
Joanne Sato
Jennifer Hill
Tracy Golden
Ann Grimes

12

Nici Parker
Janelle Fuchigami
Lori Barbee

Billy Bell

JoAnn Boyer
Kendra Lounsberry
Joanne Sato
Jennifer Hakeem
Kara Trummel
Darlene Jay

Teri Chang
Steven Villa



Fri Sun L] 24901 Hank Golden Retriever Vee Balma



Open I

12

Sat
16

Sat Sun
Sat

Sat

20

Sun
Sat Sun
Sat
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sat Sun

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

"p" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

12034
inch jump height
[ 16044
[] 16045
[] 16046
inch jump height
20057
[] 20058
[] 20059
[] 20060
[] 20061
[] 20062
[] 20063

Carma

Reverend
Banksy
Tilly

Isabella
Clara
Delta
Boz
Cooper
Dare
Indie

Southern California Portuguese Water Dog Club (Feb 03-Feb 05)

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Handler
1

Miniature American Shepherd Nancy Brucks

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle
Australian Shepherd

Great Dane

Irish Water Spaniel

All American/Mixed Breed
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

3
Ranaye Kahn
Naci Berkoz
Kaye Fitzpatrick
7

Janet Ann Lampe
Sally Lewis

Joanne Hyun

Dan Roy

Deg & Alice Rossiter
Jeremy Schuster

Laura Hogan



Novice I

08

Sat
Sat
12

Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
16

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat

20

Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
24

Sat Sun
Sun
24C

Sat Sun

"p" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

L] 8032
[] 8033
inch jump height
L] 12035
[] 12036
[] 12037
inch jump height
L] 16047
L] 16048
16049
L] 16050
L] 16051
16053
inch jump height
L] 20064
L] 20065
L] 20066
L] 20067
inch jump height
[ 24013
L] 24014

inch jump height
L] 24902

Starshine
Jazz

Arwynn
Ellie
Spinner

Charley
Kali
Remington
Arlen
Bullet
Roulette

Bravo
Echo
Willow
Molly

Kayda
Cooper

Coast

Southern California Portuguese Water Dog Club (Feb 03-Feb 05)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Papillon
Papillon

Keeshond
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Keeshond

Standard Schnauzer

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Miniature American Shepherd
Keeshond

Border Collie

Border Collie

German Shepherd Dog
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog

German Shepherd Dog
German Wirehaired Pointer

Border Collie

Handler

2
Lee Kusek
Valerie Vilardi

3
Cathy Patterson
Roxann Webb
Roxann Webb

6
Kris Arnds
Julie Henry
Abigail Verdoorn
Rebecca Gaut
Robyn McNutt
Jack Rodriguez

4
Laurie Zurborg
Kathy Clark
Nancy Graczyk
Laura Leyda

2
Molly Rapini
Erin Zimmer

1
Maggie Hill
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Arm# Call Name

Southern California Portuguese Water Dog Club (Feb 03-Feb 05)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

04

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

08

Fri Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun

inch jump height
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inch jump height
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4001
4002
4003
4004
4005
4006
4007

8001
8002
8003
8004
8005
8006
8007
8008
8009
8010
8011
8012
8013
8014
8015
8016
8017
8018
8019
8020
8021
8022
8023
8024
8025
8026
8027
8028
8029
8030
8031
8035

Patch
Bacc
Daizy
Mike
Q-Tee
Gibbs
Marzi

Taka
Huffle
Prudence
Dazzle
Bean
Joey
Shine
Righy
Forrest
Sassy
Fitz
Ryder
Toffee
Allegra
Levi

Bug
Rebel
Charlotte
Shortstop
Charley
Susie
Tabby
Lee Loo
Paisley
Speed McQueen
Nani
Kelly
Hanae
Jesse
Zumi
Pippin
Mojo

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Chinese Crested

Papillon

Chihuahua

Chinese Crested

West Highland White Terrier
Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Papillon

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

Chinese Crested

Cocker Spaniel
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Rat Terrier

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Miniature Schnauzer
Miniature Pinscher
Miniature Schnauzer
Brussels Griffon

West Highland White Terrier
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Chihuahua

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Chinese Crested

All American/Mixed Breed
Papillon

Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Shiba Inu

Lynne Scott
Pam Metzger
Alan Rowley
Stephen Carazo
Patty Wiedeman
Mary Ann Neal
Joanna McKim
32
Alan Rowley
Czarina Ellingson
Karen Hodge
Lee Kusek
Lynne Scott
Joanna McKim
Karyn Dawes
Harriet Rodiger
Gary Dickinson
Sue Guzenske
Jerry Pratt
Candy Clemente
Leslie Rudy
Francine Markow
Betsy Totten
Marian Drake
Michele M Morlang
Susan Chunn
bari boersma
Janet K Harlow
Barbara Pinnella
Debbie McGee
Patti Keating
Deborah Wachter
Brenda Flaherty-Piper
Melody Michel
Barbara Demko
Alan Rowley
Lee Kusek
Joanna McKim
Czarina Ellingson
Liz Dzubay



12

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat

Sun

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

16

Fri Sun

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sun

Sat

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun

inch jump height

12001
12002
12003
12004
12005
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010
12011
12012
12013
12014
12015
12016
12017
12018
12019
12020
12022
12023
12024
12025
12026
12027
12028
12029
12030
12031
12032
12033
inch jump height

16001
16002
16003
16004
16005
16006
16008
16009
16010
16012
16013
16014
16015
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lzzy
Boo Weekly
Bo
Brody
Zoey
Pirch
Monkey Joe
Vincent
Burst
George
Anya
Penny
Jubee
Duffy
Dany
Kaze
Halley
Rumble
Ripple
Steele
Taylor
Bolt
Brax
Skipper
Theo
Hotshot
chevy
BRIX
Panda
Yeti
NikKki
Henrik

Avery
Rio
Sami
Zasu
Cinder
Zest
Echo
Tony
Charm
Sophie
Flea
Sophi
Yeager

Miniature American Shepherd
Chinese Crested

Italian Greyhound

Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Miniature Schnauzer

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Manchester Terrier

Chinese Crested

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Cattle Dog

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog

Pumi

Shiba Inu

Chinese Crested

Parson Russell Terrier
Smooth Fox Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

Smooth Fox Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

Smooth Fox Terrier

Cocker Spaniel

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

All American/Mixed Breed
Miniature American Shepherd
Poodle

Chinese Crested

Chinese Crested

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Miniature American Shepherd
Border Collie

German Shepherd Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Keeshond

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
English Cocker Spaniel
Manchester Terrier

Keeshond

32
Chantell Stanek

Patty Wiedeman
Lia Raitt
Karyn Dawes
Patti Keating
Francine Markow
Naci Berkoz
Linda Randall
Pam Metzger
Sophie Janavs
Nicole Carazo
Janice Baxter
Joanna Mckim
Deborah Ward
Katherine Ogden
Liz Dzubay
Gary Dickinson
Joanna Hunt
Debby Wheeler
Gayle Anderson
Annette Ankele
Judy Klar
Joe Punzalan
Sue Guzenske
Janice Daniel
Bari Boersma
Terrie Rodman
Melody Michel
Karen Dickinson
Patty Wiedeman
Roxann Webb
Lia Raitt

41
Lindy Patrick
Teri Chang
Jeanette Ivie
Miki Shannon
Molly Rapini
Penny Scott-Fox
Tawn Sinclair
Melinda Dayhuff
Veronique Vanderbeke
Ramona Priester
Tracy England
Michelle Kiernan
Kris Arnds



Sat

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat

Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sun

20

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Sat

Sat Sun

Fri

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sun
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16016
16017
16018
16019
16021
16022
16023
16024
16025
16026
16027
16028
16029
16030
16031
16032
16033
16034
16035
16036
16037
16038
16039
16040
16041
16043
16045
16053

inch jump height

20001
20002
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019
20020

Annie
Party
Xuby
Busy
Tiller
Dylan
Dottie
Ember
RAVEN
Pixel
Rhythm
Skye
Gideon
Todd
Rowan
Baz
Mutya
Jubilee
Cora
Deckard
Chainsaw
Lady Sif
June
Coco
NikKki
Lani
Banksy
Sienna

Remy
McKenzie
Mr. Quinn
Sport
Ellie
Cady
lzzy
Juice
Kody
Rudy
Lucci
Scorch
Logic
Punky
Mr. Magoo
Aya
Tripper
Freddie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Pumi

Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Smooth Fox Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Standard Schnauzer
Border Collie
Golden Retriever

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Poodle
Shiba Inu

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Cattle Dog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Brittany
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Border Collie
English Springer Spaniel

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Miniature American Shepherd

Portuguese Water Dog
Poodle

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Golden Retriever
Irish Setter
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Naci Berkoz
John Noonan
Kathie Ogden
Susan Cucura
Mary Baum
Annette Ankele
Karen Ni
Julie Henry
Shannon Miller
Kristen Briggs
Lynn Berker
Lori Young
Liesl Tiefenthaler
Kim Simons
Stephen Carazo
Karen Gamboa
Felipe Zanartu
Joanna Hunt
Forest Hudson
Aaron Wallin
Terry Simons
Sharon Adams
Jodi Christy
Stacey Gong
Jeanette Ivie
Molly Tobin
Naci Berkoz
Kent Tsurumaru
52
Daryl Kauleinamoku
Valerie Mahoney
George Stupar
Robert Prechtl
Gloria Picking
Helen Springut
Stephanie Nishimoto
Teri Chang
Nancy Graczyk
Fran Fleck
Kristen Briggs
Carol Keller
Laurie Zurborg
Jennifer Hill
Heather Kelly
Sebastian Duran
Debbie Wade
Vee Balma



Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri

24

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
24C

Fri Sun

20021
20022
20024
20025
20026
20028
20029
20030
20031
20032
20033
20034
20035
20037
20038
20039
20040
20041
20042
20043
20044
20045
20046
20047
20048
20049
20050
20051
20052
20053
20056
20058
20070
20072

KOO0 D000 odos oo

inch jump height

24001
24002
24003
24004
24005
24007
24008
24011
24012

Jodoodoon

inch jump height

[] 24901

Score
X
Sloan
Lily
Spyder
Harlequin
Cisu
Whistle
Remy
Jazzy
Jessie
Riptide
Iris
Joule
Olli
Rumor
Rocket
Red
Joy
Bucky
Milo
Hoolie
Zooom
Roma
Fargo
Fusion
Tilt
Koa
Zin
Bacon
Zipper
Clara
Boost
Ruby

Diamond
Dare
Sterling
Maverick
April
Maui
Choo
Brew
Gracie

Hank

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Belgian Tervuren

Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Flat-Coated Retriever

Border Collie

Belgian Tervuren

Australian Shepherd

Belgian Malinois

Portuguese Water Dog
Vizsla

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Portuguese Water Dog
Vizsla

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Vizsla

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Flat-Coated Retriever
Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Irish Water Spaniel

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Belgian Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever
Weimaraner
Labrador Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Golden Retriever
Poodle

Golden Retriever

Teresa Rodney
Judy Turner
Jamie Walton
Kristen Briggs
Christine Coleman
Kerry Stevenson
Melissa L Perrot
Sundi Prechtl
Amy Lavoie
Nancy Gills
Nancy Fenoglio
Amy Meissner
Susan Cucura
Dixie Hambrick
Jacqueline Lomax
Debby Wheeler
Nancy Graczyk
Margery Zweizig
Kent Tsurumaru
Rebecca Kahn
Fran Fleck
Louise Mitchell
George Stupar
Nancy Giltner
Carol Keller
Ann Grimes
Teresa Rodney
Joanne Sato
Jennifer Hill
Tracy Golden
Ann Grimes
Sally Lewis
Tracy Golden
James Stevens
9
Nici Parker
Janelle Fuchigami
Lori Barbee
Billy Bell
JoAnn Boyer
Joanne Sato
Jennifer Hakeem
Teri Chang
Steven Villa

1
Vee Balma



Open I

12

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
16

Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
20

Sun
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sat

24

Sun

Sat Sun
Sat

Sun

Sat Sun
24C
Sat Sun

"p Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

12034
12039
inch jump height
L] 16007
L] 16046
[] 16048
inch jump height
20003
L] 20012
20057
[] 20059
L] 20060
L] 20061
L] 20068
20071
inch jump height
L] 24006
L] 24009
L] 24010
L] 24014
[ 24015

inch jump height
L] 24902

Carma
Bob Barker

Striker
Tilly
Kali

Benson
Quinn
Isabella
Delta

Boz
Cooper
SCOOTER
Luca

Archer
Beam
Cooper
Cooper
Cruise

Coast

Southern California Portuguese Water Dog Club (Feb 03-Feb 05)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Miniature American Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Standard Schnauzer

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Great Dane

All American/Mixed Breed
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Vizsla

Border Collie

Samoyed

German Wirehaired Pointer
Vizsla

Border Collie

Nancy Brucks
Bernice Maldonado
3
Judy Klar
Kaye Fitzpatrick
Julie Henry

8
Kathy Clark
Kaye Fitzpatrick
Janet Ann Lampe
Joanne Hyun
Dan Roy
Deg & Alice Rossiter
Debbie Perry
Laura Hogan

5
Kendra Lounsberry
Kara Trummel
Darlene Jay
Erin Zimmer
Sebastian Duran

1
Maggie Hill



Novice I

08

Sat

Sat

12

Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

16

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat

Sat

20

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
24

Sat Sun

"p Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

[] 8032
[] 8033
inch jump height
[] 12035
[] 12036
[] 12037
12038
inch jump height
[] 16044
[] 16047
16049
[] 16050
[] 16051
16053
16057
inch jump height
[] 20062
[] 20064
[] 20065
[] 20066
[] 20067
inch jump height
[] 24013

Starshine
Jazz

Arwynn
Ellie
Spinner
Teddy

Reverend
Charley
Remington
Arlen
Bullet
Roulette
Kixx

Dare
Bravo
Echo
Willow
Molly

Kayda

Southern California Portuguese Water Dog Club (Feb 03-Feb 05)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Papillon
Papillon

Keeshond
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Shiba Inu

Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Miniature American Shepherd
Keeshond

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

German Shepherd Dog
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog

German Shepherd Dog

Lee Kusek
Valerie Vilardi

4
Cathy Patterson
Roxann Webb
Roxann Webb
Stephanie Sun

7
Ranaye Kahn
Kris Arnds
Abigail Verdoorn
Rebecca Gaut
Robyn McNutt
Jack Rodriguez
Melinda Dayhuff

5
Jeremy Schuster
Laurie Zurborg
Kathy Clark
Nancy Graczyk
Laura Leyda

1
Molly Rapini



~ Combined JHs |

04

Fri Sun

08

Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

12

Sat

Sat

Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sun
Sat Sun

Fri

Sat

Sat Sun
Sat

16

Fri Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Fri

Sun

Sat

Fri Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun

Division
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Novice
Novice
Novice
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open
Novice
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst

Southern California Portuguese Water Dog Club (Feb 03-Feb 05)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
FAST Running Order

"P" Arm#

OO0 OdOQgn

ODo0dddonR R

ORODOMSIDHDHDODORNOODOS OO0 0On

4002

8002
8015
8017
8024
8027
8032
8033
8034

12011
12028
12001
12008
12009
12010
12018
12024
12017
12035

16003
16004
16006
16007
16008
16012
16014
16015
16020
16021
16029
16031
16032
16034
16035
16036
16041
16043
16047

Call Name

Bacc

Huffle
Levi
Rebel
Paisley
Kelly
Starshine
Jazz
Digit

Anya
chevy
Izzy
Vincent
Burst
George
Rumble
Brax
Halley
Arwynn

Sami
Zasu
Zest
Striker
Echo
Sophie
Sophi
Yeager
Monkey
Tiller
Gideon
Rowan
Baz
Jubilee
Cora
Deckard
NikKki
Lani
Charley

Breed

1
Chinese Crested

8
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Miniature Pinscher
Brussels Griffon
All American/Mixed Breed
Shetland Sheepdog

Handler

Pam Metzger

Czarina Ellingson
Betsy Totten
Michele M Morlang
Deborah Wachter
Barbara Demko

Papillon Lee Kusek

Papillon Valerie Vilardi

Papillon Alan Rowley
10

Australian Cattle Dog
Miniature American Shepherd
Miniature American Shepherd
Manchester Terrier

Chinese Crested

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Parson Russell Terrier
Smooth Fox Terrier

Chinese Crested

Keeshond

Nicole Carazo
Terrie Rodman
Chantell Stanek
Linda Randall
Pam Metzger
Sophie Janavs
Joanna Hunt
Joe Punzalan
Gary Dickinson
Cathy Patterson

28

Miniature American Shepherd
Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Manchester Terrier

Keeshond

Lagotto Romagnolo
Portuguese Water Dog

Shiba Inu

Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Cattle Dog

Brittany

Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
Miniature American Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Keeshond

Jeanette lvie
Miki Shannon
Penny Scott-Fox
Judy Klar

Tawn Sinclair
Ramona Priester
Michelle Kiernan
Kris Arnds

Kent Tsurumaru
Mary Baum

Liesl Tiefenthaler
Stephen Carazo
Karen Gamboa
Joanna Hunt
Forest Hudson
Aaron Wallin
Jeanette lvie
Molly Tobin

Kris Arnds



Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Sun

Sat

Fri Sat

Fri Sun

Fri Sat

20

Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sun

Fri

Sun

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

24

Fri Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Fri

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun

Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

inch jump height

Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open

Open

Open

Novice
Novice
Novice

inch jump height

Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Novice
Novice

OO0 0ooooodooodr el RIORKOR &R KRR

Ooooddn

16054
16055
16059
20072
16033
16046
16052
16056
16057

20002
20043
20008
20018
20019
20020
20024
20031
20032
20033
20037
20039
20040
20042
20012
20058
20066
20060
20069
20070

24001
24004
24005
24008
24011
24016
24017

Lizzy
Meri
Porter
Ruby
Mutya
Tilly
Coco
Kipper
Kixx

McKenzie
Bucky
Izzy

Aya
Tripper
Freddie
Sloan
Remy
Jazzy
Jessie
Joule
Rumor
Rocket
Joy
Quinn
Clara
Willow
Boz
Scrabble
Boost

Diamond
Maverick
April
Choo
Brew
Breezy
Tonka

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Golden Retriever
Irish Water Spaniel
Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever

Miniature American Shepherd

Border Collie

Irish Setter
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Belgian Malinois

Portuguese Water Dog

Vizsla
Vizsla
Vizsla
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Irish Water Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Belgian Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Giant Schnauzer

Patti Keating
Claire Meyer

Sally Lewis
James Stevens
Felipe Zanartu
Kaye Fitzpatrick
Kristen Kay Briggs
Carolsol1945@gmail.c
Melinda Dayhuff

20

Valerie Mahoney
Rebecca Kahn
Stephanie Nishimoto
Sebastian Duran
Debbie Wade
Vee Balma
Jamie Walton
Amy Lavoie
Nancy Gills
Nancy Fenoglio
Dixie Hambrick
Debby Wheeler
Nancy Graczyk
Kent Tsurumaru
Kaye Fitzpatrick
Sally Lewis
Nancy Graczyk
Dan Roy

Aaron Wallin
Tracy Golden

Nici Parker

Billy Bell

JoAnn Boyer
Jennifer Hakeem
Teri Chang
Andrea Mraz
Michelle Kiernan



T2B |

Sat

08

Fri

Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat

12

Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sun

Sat

Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
16

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sun

Sat

Sat

Sun

"p Arm# Call Name

inch jump height
4002
inch jump height
8001
8015
8016
8021
8027
8034

OO0 dn

inch jump height

12001
12003
12008
12009
12011
12014
12018
12019
12021
12024
12027
12028
12031
inch jump height

16003
16006
16007
16008
16014
16015
16017
16018
16019
16021
16024
16025
16031
16032
16033
16034
16035
16036

ORIO0OR OO RIRNTT ) &

RO OODODOMSOOO0000 0

Taka
Levi
Bug
Susie
Kelly
Digit

lzzy

Bo
Vincent
Burst
Anya
Duffy
Rumble
Ripple
Miss Millie
Brax
Hotshot
chevy
Yeti

Sami
Zest
Striker
Echo
Sophi
Yeager
Party
Xuby
Busy
Tiller
Ember
RAVEN
Rowan
Baz
Mutya
Jubilee
Cora
Deckard

Southern California Portuguese Water Dog Club (Feb 03-Feb 05)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

T2B Running Order

Chinese Crested

Papillon

Miniature Pinscher
Miniature Schnauzer
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Miniature American Shepherd
Italian Greyhound
Manchester Terrier

Chinese Crested

Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Parson Russell Terrier
Smooth Fox Terrier
Portuguese Water Dog
Smooth Fox Terrier

All American/Mixed Breed
Miniature American Shepherd
Chinese Crested

Miniature American Shepherd
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

Manchester Terrier

Keeshond

Australian Shepherd

Pumi

Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Standard Schnauzer

Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Cattle Dog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Brittany

Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd

Pam Metzger

6
Alan Rowley
Betsy Totten
Marian Drake
Barbara Pinnella
Barbara Demko
Alan Rowley

13
Chantell Stanek
Lia Raitt
Linda Randall
Pam Metzger
Nicole Carazo
Deborah Ward
Joanna Hunt
Debby Wheeler
Heather Kelly
Joe Punzalan
Bari Boersma
Terrie Rodman
Patty Wiedeman

31
Jeanette Ivie
Penny Scott-Fox
Judy Klar
Tawn Sinclair
Michelle Kiernan
Kris Arnds
John Noonan
Kathie Ogden
Susan Cucura
Mary Baum
Julie Henry
Shannon Miller
Stephen Carazo
Karen Gamboa
Felipe Zanartu
Joanna Hunt
Forest Hudson
Aaron Wallin



Sat Sun
Sat

Sat

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sun

Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sun

Fri Sat

Fri

20

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun

Fri

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

24

Fri Sat

Sat

Fri Sat

Sat

Sat

Fri Sat Sun

16039
16040
16041
16043
16047
16048
16052
16053
16054
16055
16056
16057
20072
height
20002
20005
20009
20010
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20024
20030
20031
20032
20033
20035
20036
20037
20039
20042
20058
20060
20066
20069
20070
inch jump height
24003
24005
24007
24013
24016
24017

RIRIOI R RIRIRICT ) RO &

inch jum

o)

o000 ognodR

oo n

June
Coco
NikKki
Lani
Charley
Kali
Coco
Sienna
Lizzy
Meri
Kipper
Kixx
Ruby

McKenzie
Sport
Juice
Kody
Mr. Magoo
Aya
Tripper
Freddie
Score

X

Sloan
Whistle
Remy
Jazzy
Jessie
Iris
Sandy
Joule
Rumor
Joy
Clara
Boz
Willow
Scrabble
Boost

Sterling
April
Maui
Kayda
Breezy
Tonka

English Springer Spaniel

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Miniature American Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Keeshond

Standard Schnauzer

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Miniature American Shepherd
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Irish Setter

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Belgian Tervuren
Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Belgian Malinois
Portuguese Water Dog
Vizsla

Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Irish Water Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Weimaraner

Belgian Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Golden Retriever
Giant Schnauzer

Jodi Christy
Stacey Gong
Jeanette lvie
Molly Tobin
Kris Arnds
Julie Henry
Kristen Kay Briggs
Kent Tsurumaru
Patti Keating
Claire Meyer
Carolsol1945@gmail.com
Melinda Dayhuff
James Stevens

25
Valerie Mahoney
Robert Prechtl
Teri Chang
Nancy Graczyk
Heather Kelly
Sebastian Duran
Debbie Wade
Vee Balma
Teresa Rodney
Judy Turner
Jamie Walton
Sundi Prechtl
Amy Lavoie
Nancy Gills
Nancy Fenoglio
Susan Cucura
Eileen Kickish
Dixie Hambrick
Debby Wheeler
Kent Tsurumaru
Sally Lewis
Dan Roy
Nancy Graczyk
Aaron Wallin
Tracy Golden

6
Lori Barbee
JoAnn Boyer
Joanne Sato
Molly Rapini
Andrea Mraz
Michelle Kiernan



Premier I

Height
Card
On-File

Arm# Call Name

Southern California Portuguese Water Dog Club (Feb 03-Feb 05)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Handler

04

Sat
08

Sun

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
12

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat

Sat

16

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sun

Fri

Fri Sun
Sat

20

Fri

Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Sat

Fri Sat

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sun

inch jump height

4006
inch jump height

8015
8018
8021
8024
8025
inch jump height
12007
12008
12016
12020
12021
12024
inch jump height
16003
16004
16008
16016
16020
16029
16041
16045
inch jump height
20006
[] 20015
20016
20017
[] 20019
[] 20028
[] 20029
20032
20037
20039
20040
20052
20053
20060
20063
[] 20064

Gibbs

Levi

Charlotte

Susie

Paisley

Speed McQueen

Monkey Joe
Vincent
Kaze

Steele

Miss Millie
Brax

Sami
Zasu
Echo
Annie
Monkey
Gideon
NikKki
Banksy

Ellie
Logic
Punky
Mr. Magoo
Tripper
Harlequin
Cisu
Jazzy
Joule
Rumor
Rocket
Zin
Bacon
Boz

Indie
Bravo

West Highland White Terrier

Miniature Pinscher

West Highland White Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

All American/Mixed Breed
Papillon

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Manchester Terrier

Shiba Inu

Shetland Sheepdog
Portuguese Water Dog
Smooth Fox Terrier

Miniature American Shepherd
Border Collie

Keeshond

Border Collie

Lagotto Romagnolo

Shiba Inu

Miniature American Shepherd
Poodle

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Belgian Tervuren
Portuguese Water Dog
Vizsla

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

1
Mary Ann Neal
5

Betsy Totten

Susan Chunn

Barbara Pinnella

Deborah Wachter

Brenda Flaherty-Piper
6

Naci Berkoz

Linda Randall

Liz Dzubay

Gayle Anderson

Heather Kelly

Joe Punzalan

8

Jeanette Ivie
Miki Shannon
Tawn Sinclair
Naci Berkoz
Kent Tsurumaru
Liesl Tiefenthaler
Jeanette lvie
Naci Berkoz

17

Gloria Picking
Laurie Zurborg
Jennifer Hill
Heather Kelly
Debbie Wade
Kerry Stevenson
Melissa L Perrot
Nancy Gills
Dixie Hambrick
Debby Wheeler
Nancy Graczyk
Jennifer Hill
Tracy Golden
Dan Roy

Laura Hogan
Laurie Zurborg



Sun
24

Fri Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun

20067

inch jump height

RN

24001
24002
24005
24006

Molly

Diamond
Dare
April
Archer

Portuguese Water Dog

Belgian Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog
Vizsla

Laura Leyda
4

Nici Parker

Janelle Fuchigami
JoAnn Boyer
Kendra Lounsberry



Premier I

Arm# Call Name

Southern California Portuguese Water Dog Club (Feb 03-Feb 05)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Height
Card
On-File
08 inch jump height
Sat 8013
Sat 8015
Fri Sat Sun 8025
Sun 8026
12 inch jump height
Sat 12007
Fri Sat Sun 12008
Fri Sat Sun 12016
Sat 12020
Fri Sat Sun 12021
Sun 12024
Sun 12029
Sun 12033
16 inch jump height
Fri Sat Sun 16003
Sat Sun 16004
Fri Sat Sun 16008
Sun 16013
Sun 16014
Sat 16016
Fri Sat 16019
Fri Sun 16020
Fri Sat Sun 16029
Sat 16041
Fri 16043
Sat 16045
Sat Sun 16054
20 inch jump height
Sun [] 20015
Sat Sun 20016
Fri Sat Sun 20017
Sat Sun L] 20019
Fri 20024
Fri Sat [] 20028
Sat [] 20029
Sat 20031
Fri Sun 20032
Sun 20037
Fri Sat Sun 20039
Sat Sun 20040
Sat Sun 20052

Toffee

Levi

Speed McQueen
Nani

Monkey Joe
Vincent
Kaze

Steele

Miss Millie
Brax

BRIX
Henrik

Sami
Zasu
Echo
Flea
Sophi
Annie
Busy
Monkey
Gideon
Nikk
Lani
Banksy
Lizzy

Logic
Punky
Mr. Magoo
Tripper
Sloan
Harlequin
Cisu
Remy
Jazzy
Joule
Rumor
Rocket
Zin

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Miniature Pinscher
Papillon

Poodle

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Manchester Terrier

Shiba Inu

Shetland Sheepdog
Portuguese Water Dog
Smooth Fox Terrier

Poodle

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Miniature American Shepherd
Border Collie

Keeshond

English Cocker Spaniel
Manchester Terrier

Border Collie

Portuguese Water Dog
Lagotto Romagnolo

Shiba Inu

Miniature American Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Poodle

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Border Collie

Belgian Tervuren
Belgian Malinois
Portuguese Water Dog
Vizsla

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Leslie Rudy
Betsy Totten
Brenda Flaherty-Piper
Melody Michel

8
Naci Berkoz
Linda Randall
Liz Dzubay
Gayle Anderson
Heather Kelly
Joe Punzalan
Melody Michel
Lia Raitt

13
Jeanette lvie
Miki Shannon
Tawn Sinclair
Tracy England
Michelle Kiernan
Naci Berkoz
Susan Cucura
Kent Tsurumaru
Liesl Tiefenthaler
Jeanette lvie
Molly Tobin
Naci Berkoz
Patti Keating

17
Laurie Zurborg
Jennifer Hill
Heather Kelly
Debbie Wade
Jamie Walton
Kerry Stevenson
Melissa L Perrot
Amy Lavoie
Nancy Gills
Dixie Hambrick
Debby Wheeler
Nancy Graczyk
Jennifer Hill



Sat Sun 20053
Sun 20060
Sun U] 20064
Sat Sun 20070
24 inch jump height

Fri Sat Sun 24001
Sun 24002
Sat 24005
24C inch jump height

Sat [] 24902

Bacon
Boz

Bravo
Boost

Diamond
Dare

April

Coast

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie

Belgian Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever

Belgian Sheepdog

Border Collie

Tracy Golden
Dan Roy
Laurie Zurborg
Tracy Golden

3
Nici Parker
Janelle Fuchigami
JoAnn Boyer

1
Maggie Hill



